

Frank Lloyd Wright's Teater's Knoll Private Home Tour + Garden Picnic

Saturday, September 9, 2023

Sponsorship Reply Form

Sponsor Information: Please print clearly exactly as name should appear.

Sponsor/Donor/Business Name(s): _____

Contact Name(s)/Title:_____

Email:_____

_____Phone:_____

Mailing Address: _____

Sponsorship Levels:

□ Archie B. Teater Sponsor | \$2,500

- Pure Bliss Sponsor | \$1,000
- Snake River Sponsor | \$500

Studio Sponsor | \$250
Garden Party Sponsor | \$100

Special Requests or Information: ______

Payment Information:

Check enclosed made payable to Preservation Idaho – Teater's Knoll (submit this form with payment)

□ Payment made by credit card: <u>https://ci.ovationtix.com/34774/store/donations/31755</u> (specify in notes that the donation is for Teater's Knoll)

□ Payment arrangements made by phone: (208) 424-5111

Please complete this form and return to:

Preservation Idaho – Teater's Knoll: PO Box 1495, Boise, ID 83701 or to kellie@preservationidaho.org

Please email logos to Kellie Wright Whitlock at kellie@preservationidaho.org

Deadline for sponsorships is the end of the day on Friday, September 1, 2023.

Preserving Idaho's historic places through collaboration, education, and advocacy.